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Duncan Glen
Victoria Theaker

Richard Whitehouse

George Jacobs

Charlotte Hitchmough

Esther Heathcote
Matthew English
Alex Davies

Mary Cooper
Ellie Pickard
Clare Mach
William Sears
Darren Andrews
William Hinnigan
Angie Vale
Martin Carr
Adrian Mills

Julia Botten

Ellie Marshall
Monty Heathcote
Kieron Cooke
Oliver Poxon

Spinnaker SC & Parkstone
Coombs SC

Combs SC

Combs S.C.

Bowmoor

Bowmoor SC

Bowmoor

Bowmoor Sailing Club
Thorney Island Sailing Club
Bowmoor SC

Weston Sailing Club
Christchurch Sailing Club
Island Sailing Club
Bowmoor SC

Alton Water SC
Bowmoor

Combs SC

Weir Wood Sailing Club
Bowmoor SC

Bowmoor SC

Bowmoor

Bowmoor SC

3298
3716
3693
3575
3616
1
3729
3583
3737
356
3565
3709
3736
3559
3620
3613
3569
638
3593
2956
3568
3713
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DNF
11
13
14
19
16
18
15
21
17

DNS
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12
8
11
10
9
14
15
13
19
16
18
20
DNS
17
DNS

R3
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11
10
12
9
8
13
17
14
18
15
16
DNS
19
20
DNS

R4
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10
11
12
7
9
8
13
14
15
16
DNS
17
DNS
19
20
DNS

R5

A NN W e O,

14

N 0 O

12
16
10
11
18
13
19
DNS
17
15
20
21

R6

a W N U

10
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14
12
15
11
16
13
DNS
DNS
18
19
20
17

Total

10
11
16
23
32
32
45
45
45
50
53
61
64
72
79
89
92
93
93
94
107



